

PISCATAWAY TOWNSHIP SCHOOLS

Board of Education Committee Member Application

The Board of Education seeks assistance from community members who have an expertise in areas directly related to school operations. Committees are comprised of elected members of the Board of Education, school personnel, parents, other residents, and members of the business community. Listed below are brief descriptions of each committee and its function. Committee members serve for a one-year term and must reapply every school year. All committees are advisory and report to the Board of Education. Committees make recommendations to the Board, but it is the Board who takes final, formal action. If you would like to become more actively involved in the operations of our schools, please review the committees, indicate the committee you would like to join, complete the form below, and return it to the Business Administrator.

	curriculum, texts, and programs in order to recommend Board es and research related to the education of all children.
, ,	ures resources are allocated and utilized in accordance with onal and operational goals and objectives.
	ses board policies as mandated by law or required for the lude addressing issues with public officials.
between our schools and our community the Piscataway Schools as well as community (a) Support community awareness of ed (b) Improve parent and community involution (b) Promote a culture of positive and he	lvement within our schools.

APPLICATION FOR PISCATAWAY BOE COMMITTEE MEMBER

Enrollment is ongoing throughout the school year; renew yearly.

Date

Name
Address
Email Address
Home Phone
Work Phone
Cell Phone
Fax

Return by US mail to the Business Administrator at the address below:

Piscataway Board of Education c/o Business Administrator 1515 Stelton Road Piscataway, NJ 08854

Or via email to Info@pway.org